2026 Orange City & Alton Resident Passholder Agreement

Please complete all fields so we can keep our records and contact information up to date. Thank you.

Passholder Name:

Spouse Name:

Email: Email:
Phone # : Phone:
Must be a dependant child living in the same
household who are 23 years old or younger
Children: and full time student
Address:
City, State: ZIP coDE: 51041 / 51003

(Tax Included)
Single

Golf

Golf with Range
Golf with Cart
Golf, Cart & Range

Single Under 29
Golf

Golf with Range

Golf with Cart
Golf with Cart & Range

Family Under 29

Golf

Golf with Range

Golf with Cart

Golf with Cart & Range

Famil,

Golf

Golf with Range
Golf with Cart

Family Golf, Cart & Range

Before
February 1st

840
1,050
1,520
1,740

v n unun

710
900
1,290
1,480

wn n n

970
1,240
1,700
1,970

v n nn

1,140

1,440
2,000
2,300

After February
1st
s Student passholder rates s can be
S 910 [] found on our website
$ 1,150 | | www.landsmeergolfclub.com
$ 1,640 | |
S 1,880 || USGA GHIN Handicap
(REQUIRED ANNUALLY FOR MENS LEAGUE)

S 760 : Handicap Fee $32 |:|
$ 970 | |
S 1,390 | | League Fees
$ 1,59 ] Mens $35 [ ]

- Womens $40 |:|
$ 1,040 | |
$ 1,330 L *Yearly punch card options available in the pro-shop.
S 1,830 L | Expire at season end.
$ 2,110 ||

Total Due

- (Tax included in pricing):
S 1,230 ||
S 1,560
. 5150 [ Make checks payable to Landsmeer Golf Club,
S 2’470 — Credit Card Payments will incur a 4% fee.

Please contact Mallory at mallory@landsmeergolfclub.com if you have any questions regarding this invoice.

Landsmeer Golf Club

902 7th St NE

Orange City, IA 51041

Passholder Benefits:

All Landsmeer passholders receive equal benefits at The Ridge Golf club in Sioux
Center. Does not include Lil Wispy

Local reciprocal group

Two Rivers Golf Course, North Sioux City
The Bluffs Golf Course, Vermillion

Fox Run Golf Course, Yankton, SD

Green Valley Golf Coruse, Sioux City, IA
Willow Creek Golf Course, Le Mars, IA

Receive a discounted entry fee when playing in
Landsmeer hosted tournaments




