2026 Orange City & Alton Resident Passholder Agreement

Please complete all fields so we can keep our records and contact information up to date. Thank you.

Passholder Name:		Spous	e Name:		
Email:			Email:		
Phone # :			Phone:		
				Must be a dependant child living in the same household who are 23 years old or younger	
Children:				and full time student	
Address:					
City, State:			ZIP COD	E: 51041 / 51003	
	Before	After February			
(Tax Included) Single	February 1st	1st		older rates s can be	
Golf	\$ 840	\$ 910		n our website	
Golf with Range	\$ 1,050	\$ 1,150	www.lands	meergolfclub.com	
Golf with Cart	\$ 1,520	\$ 1,640			
Golf, Cart & Range	\$ 1,740	\$ 1,880	<u>USGA GHIN Hand</u> (REQUIRED ANNU	<mark>licap</mark> JALLY FOR MENS LEAGUE)	
Single Under 29		<u>—</u>	·		
Golf	\$ 710	\$ 760	Handicap Fee	\$32	
Golf with Range	\$ 900	\$ 970 \$ 1,390			
Golf with Cart	\$ 1,290		<u>League Fees</u>		
Golf with Cart & Range	\$ 1,480	\$ 1,590	Mens	\$35	
Family Under 29			Womens	\$40	
Golf	\$ 970	\$ 1,040			
Golf with Range	\$ 1,240	\$ 1,330	*Yearly punch card options av	ailable in the pro-shop.	
Golf with Cart	\$ 1,700	\$ 1,830	Expire at seaso	on end.	
Golf with Cart & Range	\$ 1,970	\$ 2,110			
Family			Total Due (Tax included in pricing):		
Golf	\$ 1,140	\$ 1,230	(rux meladed in prienty	<i></i>	
Golf with Range	\$ 1,440	\$ 1,560			
Golf with Cart	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,150		Make checks payable to Landsmeer Golf Club,	
Family Golf, Cart & Range	\$ 2,300	\$ 2,470	Credit Card Payment	s will incur a 4% fee.	
	Please contact Mallory	at mallory@landsmeergolfclub.com	if you have any questions regarding this invoice.		
L					



Passholder Benefits:

All Landsmeer passholders receive equal benefits at The Ridge Golf club in Sioux Center. Does not include Lil Wispy

Local reciprocal group

Two Rivers Golf Course, North Sioux City The Bluffs Golf Course, Vermillion Fox Run Golf Course, Yankton, SD Green Valley Golf Coruse, Sioux City, IA Willow Creek Golf Course, Le Mars, IA

Receive a discounted entry fee when playing in Landsmeer hosted tournaments